	  sf2-presence control  SERIES
The SAFEasyTM light curtains of the SF2
series, according to the IEC 61496-1 and
IEC 61496-2 standards, are very suitable
for presence detection of operators
exposed to risks.
Different models are available with nine
standard heights ranging from 300 to

HFT – Hardware Fault Tolerance 0
accessory SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION N° ORDER
CS-A1-03-G-03 M12 5-pole unshielded axial 3 m connector  95ACC2110
CS-A1-03-G-05 M12 5-pole unshielded axial 5 m connector  95ACC2120
CS-A1-03-G-10 M12 5-pole unshielded axial 10 m connector  95ACC2140
CS-A1-02-G-03 M12 4-pole unshielded axial 3 m connector 95A251380
CS-A1-02-G-05 M12 4-pole unshielded axial 5 m connector 95A251270
CS-A1-02-G-10 M12 4-pole unshielded axial 10 m connector 95A251390
ST-KSF2 anti-scratch fixing bracket (4 pcs) 95ACC2320
ST-KSF2STD SF2 standard fixing bracket (12 pcs) 95ASE1020
ST-KSF2-4OR SF2 orientable supports (4 pcs) 95ACC2580
ST-KSF2-6OR SF2 orientable supports (6 pcs) 95ACC2590
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION N° ORDER
SF2-50 with automatic RESTART
SF2-50-030-PP-X Type 2 safety light curtain h=300 mm 957081200
SF2-50-045-PP-X Type 2 safety light curtain h=450 mm 957081210
SF2-50-060-PP-X Type 2 safety light curtain h=600 mm 957081220
SF2-50-075-PP-X Type 2 safety light curtain h=750 mm 957081230
SF2-50-090-PP-X Type 2 safety light curtain h=900 mm 957081240
SF2-50-105-PP-X Type 2 safety light curtain h=1050 mm 957081250
SF2-50-120-PP-X Type 2 safety light curtain h=1200 mm 957081260
SF2-50-135-PP-X Type 2 safety light curtain h=1350 mm 957081270
SF2-50-150-PP-X Type 2 safety light curtain h=1500 mm 957081280
SF2-50 with manual RESTART
SF2-50-030-PP-Y Type 2 safety light curtain h=300 mm 957081380
SF2-50-045-PP-Y Type 2 safety light curtain h=450 mm 957081390
SF2-50-060-PP-Y Type 2 safety light curtain h=600 mm 957081400
SF2-50-075-PP-Y Type 2 safety light curtain h=750 mm 957081410
SF2-50-090-PP-Y Type 2 safety light curtain h=900 mm 957081420
SF2-50-105-PP-Y Type 2 safety light curtain h=1050 mm 957081430
SF2-50-120-PP-Y Type 2 safety light curtain h=1200 mm 957081440
SF2-50-135-PP-Y Type 2 safety light curtain h=1350 mm 957081450
SF2-50-150-PP-Y Type 2 safety light curtain h=1500 mm 957081460
SF2-90 with automatic RESTART
SF2-90-030-PP-X Type 2 safety light curtain h=300 mm 957081290
SF2-90-045-PP-X Type 2 safety light curtain h=450 mm 957081300
SF2-90-060-PP-X Type 2 safety light curtain h=600 mm 957081310
SF2-90-075-PP-X Type 2 safety light curtain h=750 mm 957081320
SF2-90-090-PP-X Type 2 safety light curtain h=900 mm 957081330
SF2-90-105-PP-X Type 2 safety light curtain h=1050 mm 957081340
SF2-90-120-PP-X Type 2 safety light curtain h=1200 mm 957081350
SF2-90-135-PP-X Type 2 safety light curtain h=1350 mm 957081360
SF2-90-150-PP-X Type 2 safety light curtain h=1500 mm 957081370
SF2-90 with manual RESTART
SF2-90-030-PP-Y Type 2 safety light curtain h=300 mm 957081470
SF2-90-045-PP-Y Type 2 safety light curtain h=450 mm 957081480
SF2-90-060-PP-Y Type 2 safety light curtain h=600 mm 957081490
SF2-90-075-PP-Y Type 2 safety light curtain h=750 mm 957081500
SF2-90-090-PP-Y Type 2 safety light curtain h=900 mm 957081510
SF2-90-105-PP-Y Type 2 safety light curtain h=1050 mm 957081520
SF2-90-120-PP-Y Type 2 safety light curtain h=1200 mm 957081530
SF2-90-135-PP-Y Type 2 safety light curtain h=1350 mm 957081540
SF2-90-150-PP-Y Type 2 safety light curtain h=1500 mm 957081550
UNI EN ISO9001
The company endeavours to continuously improve and renew its products; for this reason the technical data and contents of this catalogue may undergo
variations without prior notice. For correct installation and use, the company can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual supplied with the
products.